
CUSD#1 REMOTE LEARNING  

Grade Level Specific Information  

  

Grade Level: Grades 9-12  

Teacher Information: English Department  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Kori Brimner Brimnerk@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5094  M-F 8:20-8:40 

1:25-2:00 

Kelly Rice Kelrice@charleston.k12.il..us 217-639-5102 Scarlet Days: 1:45-2:30 

Gold Days: 10:45-11:30 
and by appointment  

  
  

  

 Jenni Bales  balesj@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5078  M-F 8:20-8:40 

M-F 1:25-2:00 

 Kerri Taylor  TaylorK@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5096 M-F 8:20-8:40 

M-F 1:45-2:30 

and by appointment 

 Rebekah Drone droner@charleston.k12.i.us  217-639-5013  M-F 1:20-2:30 or by 
appointment 

 Nathan Hinote 

 

 hinoten@charleston.k12.il.us   M-F 8:20-8:40  

M-F 1:25-2:00 

and by appointment 

  

Teacher Information: Math Department  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Jennifer Peterson Petersonj@charleston.k12.il.us  217-549-639-
5000 

Ext 5082 

 M-F 1:30-2:30 

 Heather Piper Piperh@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5000 Ext. 
5086 

Scarlet days 



1:20 – 2:20 

Gold days  

8:40 – 9:15 

12:25-3:20 

 Jeremy Hudson  hudsonj@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5000 

Ext. 5084 

 M-F 8:20-8:40 

And 1:20-2:00 

 Brian Shamhart Shamhartb@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5000 

Ext. 5085 

M-F 8:20-8:40  

M-F 1:20-2:00 

 Greg Juriga   jurigag@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5040  M-F 8:20-8:40 

M-F 1:20-2:00 or by 
appointment 

 Doug Kanouse Kanoused@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5083 M-F 8:20-8:40 

M-F 1:30-2:00 or by 
appointment 

 Tyler Hanner Hannert@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5000   M-F 8:20-8:40 

M-F 1:20-2:00 or by 
appointment 

 

  

Teacher Information: Physical Education Department  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Colin McInerney Mcinerneyc@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5054  M-F 1:20-3:20  

 Derrick Landrus Landrusd@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5049  M-F 1:20-3:20 

 Mary Buchar Bucharmb@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5048 M-F 1:20-3:20 

 

 

 

 

 

Teacher Information: Science Department  



Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Todd Keating Keatingt@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5000 ext 
5041 

8:20-8:40, 1:20-2:00 

 Chelsie Doughty  doughtyc@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5043  8:20-8:40; 1:20-2:00 
M-F or by appointment  

 Renae Hernandez  hernandezr@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5000 

extension 5042 
 8:20-8:40; 1:20-2:00 

M-F or by appointment  

 Greg Juriga  jurigag@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5040  8:20-8:40, 1:20-2:00 
M-F or by appointment 

 Joe Coulton  coultonj@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5039  8:20-8:40, 1:20-2;00 
M-F or by appointment 

        

        

 

Teacher Information: Social Science Department  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Jerry Payne Paynej@chalreston.k12.il.us 217-639-5107 Monday thru Friday 

8:20-8:40; 1:20 to 3:10 
or by appointment 

 Matt Schubert  mschubert@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5097   M-F 1:20-2 and 8:20-

8:40 

 Cody Drone dronec@charleston.k12.i.l.us 21-639-5110 M-F 1:20-2:30 or by 
appointment 

 Brian Halsey  halseyb@charleston.k12.il.us  639-5098  M-F 8:20-8:40am and 
1:20-2pm 

        

        

        

  

Teacher Information: Specialty Departments  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Angie Niebrugge Anick@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5061  Gold Days 10:50-11:45 
a.m. and 12:25-1:20 
p.m. or by 
appointment 

 Cheyenne 
Warman-Neal 

Warmannealc@charleston.k12.il.us  Extension 5060  M-F 8:00am-8:40am or 
by appointment 

 Janice Barger bargerj@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5092  Scarlet Days 9:45 –
10:40 am and 12:25-
1:20 pm by 
appointment 



 John Wengerski Wengerskij@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5052  M-F 11:00-11:30 or by 
appointment. 

 Heather Siegel  siegelh@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5033  M-F 11:00-Noon, or by 
appointment 

 Juliane Sharp sharpj@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5050  M-F 8:40am-9:45am or 
by appointment 

 Ben Oakley oakleyben@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5113 M-F 8:20-8:40 a.m.; 
1:20-2 p.m. or by 
appointment 

Kristin Runyon runyonk@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5012 M-F 8:20-8:40am and 
1:20-2pm; Scarlet Days 
11:25am-12:20pm 
(5B); or by 
appointment 

Sarah Kuenstler kuenstlers@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5044 Scarlet Days 9:45-
10:40am by 
appointment 

Gold Days 12:25-
1:20pm by 
appointment  

  

 

 

 

 

Teacher Information: Special Education Department  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Melissa Etchison  etchisonm@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5108  Mon-Friday 1:30-3:20  

 
 Tracy Valinevicius Tval@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5088  M-F 1:30 – 3:20 

 Emily Pletsch Pletsche@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5035  Scarlet days:  8:20-
8:40am and 1:20-
2:30pm 

Gold days:  8:20-9:35am 
and 12:20-2:30pm 

 Amy Jackson  jacksona@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5101  Monday - Friday 8:20-

8:40 AM &  1:30-2:00 PM 

 Stacey Hackett  hacketts@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5072  M-F      2pm - 3pm 



 Debbie Thoren  dthoren@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5109   Monday - Friday 8:20-
8:40 AM &  1:30-2:00 PM 

 Mark Williams  williamsm@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5095   Monday - Friday 1:30-
2:00 PM 

Danielle Camp campd@charleston.k12.il.us 217-639-5063 Scarlet Days: 8:20 – 
8:40, and 9:45 – 10:40 

Gold Days: 8:20 – 8:40 
and 12:25 – 1:20 

Belle Long 

Kim Schaefer 

longb@charleston.k12.il.us 

schaeferk@charleston.k12.il.is 

217-639-5068 

217-639-5071 

 M-F 1:30-3:20 

M-F 1:30-3:00 

 

Teacher Information: World Language Department  

Teacher  Email address   Phone Number  Daily “Office Hours”  

 Jenni Bales  balesj@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5078  M-F 8:20-8:40 

M-F 1:25-2:00 

 Ruth Hughes  hughesre@charleston.k12.il  639-5090  M-F 8:20-8:35 

M-F 1:30-3:00 

 Rick Cohoon  cohoonr@charleston.k12.il.us  639-5077  M-F 8:20-8:40 a.m. 

M-F 1:25-2:00 p.m. 

 Amy Mann Manna@charleston.k12.il.us  217-639-5080 M-F 8:00-8:20 a.m. 

M-F 1:30-1:50 p.m. or by 
appointment 

 

mailto:longb@charleston.k12.il.us

